
Willie Moon, Procurement Agent, Senior 1 8/23/2021 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 
Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101431 
Invitation To Bid Name: On-Call Water and Sewer (Multiyear with 2 Options to Renew) 
Date: Monday, August 23, 2021 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.                                      

  

Name  Company / Organization 
 

Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Jabari Jackson Dekalb County  
Purchasing and Contracting 

404-917-4238 
jjjackson@dekalbcountyga.gov N/A 

Teia Carr-Wright Dekalb County  
Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-2613 
tcwright@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Doncella Avery Dekalb County  
Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-3335 
dmavery@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Michelle Butler Dekalb County  
Purchasing and Contracting 

404-607-3581 
mnbulter@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Barry Booth Dekalb County  
Department of Watershed Management 

470-595-7576 
bbooth@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Cassandra Marshall Dekalb County  
Department of Watershed Management 

770-724-1450 
cmmarshall@dekalbcountyga.gov  

N/A 

Ed Biskis Dekalb County  
Department of Watershed Management 

404-687-3478 
Dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Melvin T Solomon Dekalb County  
Department of Watershed Management  

404-308-7790 
mtsolomon@dekalbcountyga.gov  

N/A 

Antoinette Fox-Lewis Dekalb County  
Department of Watershed Management 

770-621-7238 
anfox@dekalbcountyga.gov  

N/A 

Korita Slaton Dekalb County  
Purchasing and Contracting/Dekalb First LSBE Program 

404-687-3478 
dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Habibah Bell AE/COM & Environmental Consortium 340-244-5649 
habibahbell@yahoo.com 

N/A 

Billy Jennings CaJenn Construction 912-550-5163 
billy@cajenn.com 

Prime 



Willie Moon, Procurement Agent, Senior 2 8/23/2021 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 
Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101431 
Invitation To Bid Name: On-Call Water and Sewer (Multiyear with 2 Options to Renew) 
Date: Monday, August 23, 2021 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.    

  

Name  Company / Organization 
 

Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Brian A. Kelley Graham & Associates, Inc. 404-416-1526 
bkelley@grahampm.com 

Prime 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Angela Graham Graham & Associates, Inc. 404-447-2164  
agraham@grahampm.com 

Undecided 

Taylor Savoie Granite Inliner, LLC 281-753-3562 
Taylor.savoie@gcinc.com 

Prime 

Ryan Oshlo Granite Inliner, LLC 312-720-3577 
Ryan.oshlo@gcinc.com 

Prime 

Nicholas McConnell Granite Inliner, LLC 678-735-0033 
Nicholas.mcconnell@layne.com 

Prime 

Sara Pacheco GS Construction, Inc. 678-377-8028 
spacheco@gsconstruction.net Prime 

Hilary Quinn GS Construction, Inc. 404-295-3770  
hquinn@gsconstruction.net Prime 

Brad Brown Inframark, LLC 434-249-8545 
brad.brown@inframark.com Prime 

Andrea Bennett Integrated Construction Management Inc. 770-519-3685  
drblake@icmworks.com LSBE-DeKalb 

Dave Blake Integrated Construction Management Inc. 404-267-3733  
drblake@icmworks.com LSBE-DeKalb 

Grant Greeson Marsh McLennan  
grantgreeson@marsh.com N/A 

Sandra Pierre Metals & Materials Engineers 678-691-3747 
spierre@mmelab.com 

Sub-contractor 
LSBE-DeKalb 



Willie Moon, Procurement Agent, Senior 3 8/23/2021 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 
Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101431 
Invitation To Bid Name: On-Call Water and Sewer (Multiyear with 2 Options to Renew) 
Date: Monday, August 23, 2021 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.                                       

  

Name  Company / Organization 
 

Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Paul West RK Reeves & Associates, Inc. 678-357-3702 
paul@rkreeves.com LSBE-DeKalb 

Shirley Cooley Rockdale Pipeline, Inc. 770-231-8767 
scooley@rockdalepipeline.com Prime 

Diana M Sandoval Ruby-Collins 404-931-1307 
dsandoval@ruby-collins.com Prime 

Tony Adibe SD&C Inc. 404-288-2205 
Sdandcinc@yahoo.com 

Prime 
LSBE-DeKalb  

Chinua Adibe SD&C Inc. 404-288-2205 
Sdandcinc@yahoo.com 

Prime 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Tamara L Isbell Site Engineering Inc. 770-263-7234 
tamara@siteengineeringinc.com 

Prime 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Dwayne E. Cheatom Skyline Engineering & Construction, LLC 404-308-0309 
acheatom@skyline-ec.com  LSBE-DeKalb 

Carl smith Southeast Pipe & Cajenn Construction JV 404-379-6800 
Carl.smith@southeastpipe.com Prime 

Clay Herrin Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc 912-614-0157 
clay@southeastpipe.com Undecided 

Bryce Yarbrough Southern Roots Landscape Management, LLC 678-576-5914 
southernrootsllc@ymail.com 

Sub-contractor 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Kebin Friel Sunbelt Rentals - Pump Solutions 404-557-7377 
Kebin.friel@sunbeltrentals.com Sub-Contractor 

Nya Newsome Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. 404-263-8257 
Nya.newsome@sunbeltrentals.com Prime 



Willie Moon, Procurement Agent, Senior 4 8/23/2021 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101431 
Invitation To Bid Name: On-Call Water and Sewer (Multiyear with 2 Options to Renew) 
Date: Monday, August 23, 2021 @ 1:00 P.M. EST.    

Name Company / Organization Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Kordero Simmons T&J Industries Development and Contracting, Inc. 678-608-5183
korderosimmons@tjindev.com 

Sub-contractor 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Marc Cool T&J Industries Development and Contracting, Inc 770-722-9820
mcool@tjindev.com 

Sub-contractor 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Aaron Jefferson The Renee Group, Inc. 470-282-3851
ajefferson@thereneegroup.com 

Prime 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Ken Hall The Renee Group, Inc. 470-282-3851
ken@thereneegroup.com 

Prime 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Sherlyn Parker CBI International Group, Inc. 404-315-9889
Cbuzz.bus@gmail.com 

Sub-contractor 
LSBE-DeKalb 

_________________________ 
Procurement Agent, Senior 

_________________________ 
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